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John F. Rennedy
Srasidond of the Unnitecd Sitis of Hinerica

o all to whom these presents shall come, QBreeting:

mhﬂ'lﬂﬂ Herman Greensapun was convicted in the United States
District Court for the Southern District of California on an indictment

{No. 21266-CD}, charging violation of Section 371, Title 18, United

States Code, Provisions of Presidential Proclamation No. 2717, effective

February twentieth, 1947, and Provisions of Presidential Proclamation
No. 2776, effective April fifteenth, 1948, and, on July seventeenth, 1950,

a fine of ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00) was imposed; and

WHEREAS the said Herman Greenspun promptly paid the
aforesaid fine; and
WHEREAS, since his conviction, the said Herman Greenspun

has conducted himself in a law-abiding manner:
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Roto, therefore, be it known, .24,
3on 5. Bemnedl, Besins of e Uit St
and At%mz&‘ﬂ'eadmw; Aas granted unto the said Herman Greenspun

a full and unconditional pardon.

il dusignated] directid and ompessorcd tho Sitonnay
Senenad at Kiv repimesendative Lo sipr i grant.of Esscutine
blornenoy. . ‘

8n accondance with Mhese instruclions WW%@/ Ihave
actof the MM?/WMMW

Bm‘[[ Mwé?Mme Eighteent'.h
@/. ) October - WWW%MM ‘
/M%%W %MM Sixty-dne '
and o thoSrdopendenco o thHUnitec Hbrton
y m%naé'va/mm/ Eighty-;fifth.






